Idaho Transportation Department
Daily Volume Summary
Continucus Counter Sites

At

site ID : 002220 301.570
Location: #013 US-93 2.9 Mi. S. of Salmon County: LEMHI
Axle Factor Group 2 Growth Factor Group : 1
Seasonal Factor Group: 4 FHWA Functional Class: 2
A-DIR
D-DIR April 2000
TOTAL
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
01
1,116
1,114
2,230
02 03 04 05 06 07 08
1,266 1,244 1,215 1,217 1,384 1,202
1,204 1,201 1,187 1,206 1,300 1,210
2,470 2,445 2,402 2,423 2,684 2,412
09 10 11 12 i3 14 15
877 1,291 1,228 1,251 1,262 1,444 1,325
843 1,233 1,232 1,229 1,263 1,376 1,284
1,720 2,524 2,460 2,480 2,525 2,820 2,609
16 17 i8 19 20 21 22
964 1,284 1,282 1,327 1,367 1,452 1,116
1,004 1,264 1,232 1,314 1,352 1,407 1,110
1,968 2,548 2,514 2,641 2,719 2,859 2,226
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
886 1,329 1,315 1,371 1,379 1,531 1,262
858 1,315 1,230 1,338 1,362 1,552 1,284
1,744 2,644 2,545 2,709 2,741 3,083 2,546
30
1,062
980
2,042
MADW 1,869 2,547 2,491 2,558 2,602 2,862 2,405
STD 161 73 47 142 154 166 176
DAF 1.33 0.97 0.99 0.97 0.95 0.87 1.03
NUM DAYS 29 |MADT 2,476 |MAWDT 2,549 |MAWET 2,137
NOTE: MAWDT includes Monday-Thursday MAWET includes Saturday-Sunday
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